SERVICES

Prime Mover - Cab Over $145
Prime Mover - Bonnet $149
Prime Mover - 8 Wheel $145

Rigid Tautliner
Rigid Tipper
Rigid Tanker
Rigid & Dog
Skip Bin Truck
Tilt Trey
Rubbish Truck

$110
$145
$145
$225
$145
$130
$175

Trailer Only Side Loader $120

Trailer Only Flat Top
Trailer Only Tautliner

$95
$120

Trailer Only Drop Deck $115

Trailer Only Tipper
Trailer Only Float

$115
$115

B-Double Drop Deck Trailer Only $195
B-Double Tautliner Trailer Only $220

Semi Flat-Top

Semi Tautliner

Semi Drop Deck
Semi Tipper

Semi Float

Semi Side Loader
Semi Tanker
B-Double Tautliner
B-Double Drop Deck
B-Double Tippers
B-Double Tankers
Road Train Flat Top
Road Train Tautliner
Road Train Tipper
Road Train Tanker
Underbody Steam

$199
$230
$220
$225
$220
$235
$235
$295
$290
$320
$320
$320
$345
$345
$345
$595

Underbody 4 Wheel Drive / UTE $275

4AWD,UTE,Pilot Van
Cranes

Caravans

Bobcat

From $70
From $175
From $120
From $100

PRICE LIST

EXTRAS

Interior Clean From $110
Tyre Shine $3.5 p/wheel
Rinse Gloss Wax From $35
Degrease C/Plate From $25
Degrease Turntable From $100
Internal Wash of Trailer  From $55
Inside Curtain Wash From $80
Tarps From $55
Sanitize From $50
Engine Degrease From $80
Deck Blast From $35
Hose Degrease (Tankers) $25
Tray Degrease (Tankers) $25
Extra Dirt From $30
POLISHING

Bullbar From $500
Tanks From $180
WEES From $70

Extras- Priced upon enquiry

Sand/lime, oil and mud surcharge may be
applicable.

All Prices Include GST

OPEN MONDAY - FRIDAY 6AM - 6PM
SATURDAY & SUNDAY 7AM - 2PM

Bookings welcome outside of trading hours.
Please call (08) 9410 0111

Or you can fax bookings to (08) 9410 0114.
Email jon@bulletwash.com.au

1434 Rockingham Road.

Naval Base Western Australia, 6165.

GLULLET

www.bulletwash.com.au





