

## SERVICES

Prime Mover - Cab Over		\$145
Prime Mover - Bonnet		\$149
Prime Mover - 8 Wheel		\$145
Rigid Tautliner	From	\$110
Rigid Tipper	From	\$145
Rigid Tanker	From	\$145
Rigid & Dog		\$225
Skip Bin Truck		\$145
Tilt Trey		\$130
Rubbish Truck		\$175
Trailer Only Side Loader		\$120
Trailer Only Flat Top		\$ 95
Trailer Only Tautliner		\$120
Trailer Only Drop Deck		\$115
Trailer Only Tipper		\$115
Trailer Only Float		\$115
B-Double Drop Deck Trailer Or	nly	\$195
B-Double Tautliner Trailer Only		\$220
Semi Flat-Top		\$199
Semi Tautliner		\$230
Semi Drop Deck		\$220
Semi Tipper		\$225
Semi Float		\$220
Semi Side Loader		\$235
Semi Tanker		\$235
B-Double Tautliner		\$295
B-Double Drop Deck		\$290
B-Double Tippers		\$320
B-Double Tankers		\$320
Road Train Flat Top		\$320
Road Train Tautliner		\$345
Road Train Tipper		\$345
Road Train Tanker		\$345
Underbody Steam		\$595
Underbody 4 Wheel Drive / UT	E	\$275
4WD,UTE,Pilot Van	From	\$70
Cranes	From	\$175
Caravans	From	\$120
Bobcat	From	\$100

## EXTRAS

Interior Clean	From	\$110	
Tyre Shine		\$3.5 p/wheel	
Rinse Gloss Wax	From	\$35	
Degrease C/Plate	From	\$25	
Degrease Turntable	From	\$100	
Internal Wash of Trailer	From	\$55	
Inside Curtain Wash	From	\$80	
Tarps	From		
Sanitize	From	\$50	
Engine Degrease	From	\$80	
Deck Blast	From	\$35	
Hose Degrease (Tankers	;)	\$25	
Tray Degrease (Tankers)		\$25	
Extra Dirt	From	\$30	
POLISHING			
Bullbar	From	\$500	
Tanks	From	\$180	
Wheels	From	\$70	
Extras- Priced upon enquiry			
Sand/lime, oil and mud surcharge may be			
applicable.			
All Prices Include GST			

## OPEN MONDAY - FRIDAY 6AM - 6PM SATURDAY & SUNDAY 7AM - 2PM

Bookings welcome outside of trading hours.
Please call (08) 9410 0111
Or you can fax bookings to (08) 9410 0114.
Email jon@bulletwash.com.au
1434 Rockingham Road.
Naval Base Western Australia, 6165.

